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Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 

Project objectives:

Objective 1: Which weather and climate patterns drive extreme events? 

Objective 2: What is the value of polar and geostationary satellites on monitoring extreme weather and 
climate events? 

Objective 3: What is the value addition of satellite data to study co-variability of weather and climate 
patterns during extreme events?

Objective 4: To what extent is this co-variability simulated by the European Community Earth System 
model?

Objective 5: Interdisciplinary collaboration and young scientist training



EO Data Delivery

Data access (list all missions and issues if any). NB. in the tables please insert cumulative figures (since July 2020) for 
no. of scenes of high bit rate data (e.g. S1 100 scenes). If data delivery is low bit rate by ftp, insert “ftp” 

ESA Third Party Missions
No. 
Scenes

1. NO2

2. CO

3. CH4

4. HCHO

5. Aerosol Index data

6.

Total:

Issues:

ESA Third Party Missions
No. 
Scenes

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Total:

Issues:

Chinese EO data
No. 
Scenes

1. data from the visible to near-infrared , mid-
infrared and far-infrared bands of the FY-4 
AGRI (Advanced Geostationary Radiation 
Imager)

2. surface PM 10 observing data

3.

4.

5.

6.

Total:

Issues:



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 



Dragon 5 Mid-term Results Reporting 


